Annexure-7

Name of Corporate Debtor: Gajanan Gangamai Industries LLP

Date of commencement of CIRP: 22nd September 2021

List of creditors as on: 10-11-2021
List of Operational Creditor (Government Dues)
Name of Claimant Detalls (.)f claim Details of Claim Admitted
received Amount of Amount
Al Amount of Mutual Claim Amount of under
Sr. no. L Date of T Amount | Whether | Voting | Contingent claim not . |Remarks
Identification - . . covered by | Nature of : that may be : verifica| .
Department Government Receipt of | Amount claimed |Amount Admitted . . covered by | related |Share (%) Claim admitted ; if Any
No. . security Claim . set off tion
Claim Guarantee | party? | inCoC
Interest
1 |State Tax Officer (GST Department) |GST Department |- 13-10-2021 84,51,62,683 84,51,62,683 - - - - 0 - - - -
2 Income Tax Department Income Tax 25-10-2021 54,85.22,324 54.85,22,324 } : R
Department - - - 0 - - -




